PR CORPO	NOW: FILING FEE	FLORIDA DEP/	IS \$550.00 ARTMENT OF STATE B. Mortham lary of State	Apr 16 1		
1998		DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		Secretary of State		
	IIAL-COMMERCIAL STRU	CTURES, INC.				
ncipat Place of Business • ROBERT N. JOHNSON 33 LEE ROAD. SUITE 400 RLANDO FL 32610		Mailing Address % Robert N. Johnson 933 Lee Road. Suite 400 Orlando Fl. 32810		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		
				3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 11/30/1984	I	
Principal Place	e of Business	2e. Mailing Address		4. FEI Number		Applied For
Suite, Apt. #, etc City & State		26 Suite, Apt. #, etc. 27 City & State		59-2880431 5. Certificate of Status Desired		Not Applicable \$8.75 Additional
				6. Election Campaign Financing		Fee Required \$5.00 May Be
Zip	Country	26 Zip	Country	Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation owes or has p		ed to Fees
	25 9. Name and Address of Currel	29 nt Registered Agent	30	Personal Property Tax due Jun 10, Name and Address of New R		No No
SUITE	LEE RD. E 400 INDO FL 32810		82 Street Add 83 84 City	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta		Zip Code
Pursuant to to office or regis agent. I am fr	E 400 INDO FL 32810 he provisions of Sections 607.050 stered agent, or both, in the State amiliar with, and accept the oblig		83 84 City utes, the above-named cous s authorized by the corpora Florida Statutes.	rporation submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 2 purpose of changin ept the appointment	
Pursuant to to office or regis agent. I am fr	E 400 NDO FL 32810 he provisions of Sections 607.050 stered agent, or both, in the State armiliar with, and accept the oblig nature, hyted or proted name of registered ag		83 84 City	rporation submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 2 purpose of changin ept the appointment	g its registered as registered
Pursuant to ti office or regis agent. I am fi SNATURE	E 400 NDO FL 32810 he provisions of Sections 607.050 stered agent, or both, in the State armiliar with, and accept the oblig nature, hyted or proted name of registered ag	ent and title if applicable (N	B3 B4 City Utes, the above-named coil s authorized by the corporation of	rporation submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 2 purpose of changin ept the appointment	g its registered as registered
Pursuant to to office or regis agent am fr INATURE E Et ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E Et ADDRESS Et ADDRESS	E 400 INDO FL 32810 he provisions of Sections 607.050 stered agent, or both, in the State amiliar with, and accept the oblig nature, typed or protect name of registered ap OFFICERS AN PVT JOHNSON, BRYAN A. 933 LEE RD. SUITE 400 ORLANDO FL S JOHNSON, MATTHEW T 933 LEE ROAD, SUITE 400	ent and title if applicable (Ne ID DIRECTORS	B3 B4 City Utes, the above-named consequence of the corporation of the corpo	rporation submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 2 purpose of changin ept the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIRECT	g its registere as registered ORS IN 12 ge Additic
Pursuant to the office or registagent. I am freshare the start of the	E 400 NDO FL 32810 he provisions of Sections 607.050 stered agent, or both, in the State amiliar with, and accept the oblig nature, typed or protect name of registered ap OFFICERS AN PVT JOHNSON, BRYAN A. 933 LEE RD. SUITE 400 ORLANDO FL S JOHNSON, MATTHEW T	COL and tide if applicable (Ni ID DIRECTORS	B3 B4 City Utes, the above-named coil s authorized by the corporation of	rporation submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 2 purpose of changin ept the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIRECT Chan	g its registered as registered ORS IN 12 ge Additio
SUTTE ORLA	E 400 INDO FL 32810 he provisions of Sections 607.050 stered agent, or both, in the State amiliar with, and accept the oblig nature, typed or protect name of registered ap OFFICERS AN PVT JOHNSON, BRYAN A. 933 LEE RD. SUITE 400 ORLANDO FL S JOHNSON, MATTHEW T 933 LEE ROAD, SUITE 400	CTI and Life if applicatio (Ni ID DIRECTORS DELETE	B3 B4 City Utes, the above-named coils sauthorized by the corporation of	rporation submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 2 purpose of changin ept the appointment DATE CERS AND DIRECT Chan	g its registere as registered ORS IN 12 ge Addition ge Addition ge Addition
Pursuant to to office or regis agent. I am fr SNATURE Store E E E E E E ADDRESS ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS E E E E ADDRESS	E 400 INDO FL 32810 he provisions of Sections 607.050 stered agent, or both, in the State amiliar with, and accept the oblig nature, typed or protect name of registered ap OFFICERS AN PVT JOHNSON, BRYAN A. 933 LEE RD. SUITE 400 ORLANDO FL S JOHNSON, MATTHEW T 933 LEE ROAD, SUITE 400	Chi and tele if applicable (Ni ID DIRECTORS	B3 B4 City Utes, the above-named consequence of the corporation of the source of the corporation o	rporation submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 2 purpose of changin ept the appointment DATE CERS AND DIRECT Chan	g its registere as registered ORS IN 12 ge Addition ge Addition ge Addition